
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

Govt. J.Yoganandam Chhattisgarh College, Raipur (C.G.) B.A.LL.B.- First Semester 

Roll No 

2516494 NEHA 

2516217 AASTHA VERMA 

Name 

2516360 KARNIKA PRADHAN 

2516237 NITISH 

(Aft) 
BALLB_ Fist Merit_14-07-2025 4 , aH YdHNG eIfdar 

FIRST LIST (YH ) 

Father's Name 

Category - UR 
RAJKUMAR 

OMPRAKASH VERMA 

VIMAL PRADHAN 

BANSHI LAL 

1 

DOB 

27/03/2006 

05/04/2007 

26/06/2007 

15/08/2004 

DATED 14-07-2025 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Category 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Examination 
Marks 

36 

35 

34 

34 

B.A. LI.R Fntrancn!ict 



S.No 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Roll No 

2516385 PRIYANK BAGHEL 

2516026 GAJENDRA 

2516203 SHUBHDA SHRIVASTAVA 

2516255 VEDANT GAURAV TANDAY 

2516492 VIDYA SAO 

2516161 ANANYA RAJPUT 

2516079 BHAVESH SINHA 

2516526 MONISH KUMAR YADAV 

2516335 HIMANSHI THAKUR 

2516436 SONAM SAHU 

Name 

2516222 ABHISHEK YADU 

2516093 AZMINA TASNEEM 

2516465 KAJALRAJAK 

2516184 KAVYA KUSHWAHA 

2516434 KHUSHBOO NISHAD 

2516393 MAHIMA SONI 

2516062 PRIYANSHU DIGRE 

BALLB Fist Merit 14-07-2025 

(si.fatí 3IUAIa) 
HELSIYG/914196 (a) 

Father's Name 

BUDDESHWAR BAGHEL 

PARMESHWAR 

SUDHANSHU SHRIVASTAVA 

KAMLESH KUMAR TANDAY 

SANTOSH SAO 

MOHINDER NATH RAJPUT 

TIKAM 

LAKHAN LAL YADAV 

KRISHNA THAKUR 

TIKESHWAR PRASAD SAHU 

ANAND KUMAR YADU 

MOHAMMAD IMRAN ANSARI 

|SHIVRAJ SINGH RAJAK 

|AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA 

DINESH NISHAD 

RAMSATA 

NARESH DIGRE 

2 

DOB 

20/04/2006 

10/10/2006 

22/10/2007 

16/07/2007 

17/07/2007 

12/06/2007 

03/11/2007 

14/05/2008 

29/07/2006 

17/09/2005 

15/02/2007 

02/11/2006 

26/03/2008 

24/04/2008 

16/03/2007 

08/04/2006 

26/02/2006 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Category 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

Examination 

Marks 

34 

32 

32 

32 

32 

31 

31 

31 

30 

30 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

B.A. LL.B. Entrance List_ 2025-26 



S.No 

2 

3 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Roll No 

2516484 AMIT KUMAR PAL 

2516124 REMAN SINHA 

2516241 NISHA VERMA 

2516286 YASH YADAV 

2516166 ARPITA VERMA 

2516013 JIGYASA VERMA 

2516300 JIGYASA VERMA 

2516291 POONAM VERMA 

2516480 J ASHOKRAJ MARKANDEY 

2516123 JAYSHREE BANJARE 

2516455 RENUKA MARKANDEY 

Name 

2516415 CHANDAN CHATURVEDI 

2516127 LAKKI 

2516289 NEERAJ KUMAR 

2516029 SANIYA BARLE 

BALLB_ Fist Merit 14-07-2025 

Father's Name 

Category - OBC 
ROSHAN PAL 

DILIP KUMAR SINHA 

MANHARAN VERMA 

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 

HARISH KUMAR VERMA 

TUKA RAM VERMA 

DALENDRA VERMA 

YOGESH VERMA 

Category - SC 
ASHOK MARKANDEY 

TARAN DAS BANJARE 

RAJESH MARKANDEY 

MANIK RAM CHATURVEDI 

RAM LAL CHATURVEDI 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

JANAK LAL BARLE 

3 

DOB 

13/03/2008 

05/04/2007 

02/07/2007 

08/04/2007 

26/05/2007 

23/12/2006 

04/03/2008 

31/07/2006 

23/09/2004 

19/03/2007 

24/08/2005 

25/07/2007 

19/07/2007 

07/04/2007 

11/04/2007 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Category 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Examination 
Marks 

28 

28 

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

26 

27 

27 

27 

26 

26 

25 

25 

B.A. LL.B. Entrance List 2025-26 



S.No 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Roll No 

2516170 KASHISH 

2516066 ABHAY 

2516245 GUNJA KASHYAP 

2516480 J ASHOKRAJ MARKANDEY 

2516271 KESANT KUMAR CHANDRAWANSHI 

2516356 BHOOMIKA BHOI 

2516350 DANESHWARI 

Name 

2516313 SHASHANK KERKETTA 

2516044 PRACHI BHAGAT 

2516240 BHANU PRATAP THAKUR 

BALLB Fist Merit 14-07-2025 

(s0.faftSueTe) 

Father's Name 

Category - ST 
KAMAL RAM GHARENDRA 

NANDKUMAR 

MAHENDRA KASHYAP 

ASHOK MARKANDEY 

MILAN CHANDRAWANSHI 

HEMANTA KUMAR BHOI 

PRAMENDRA KUMAR 

RAJU KERKETTA 

DILIP BHAGAT 

RAJKUMAR THAKUR 

4 

DOB 

10/03/2007 

17/04/2007 

18/02/2007 

23/09/2004 

03/10/2007 

07/11/2005 

27/10/2004 

07/09/2006 

08/03/2007 

18/05/2006 

Gender. 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Category 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Examination 
Marks 

28 

27 

27 

27 

25 

24 

24 

23 

20 

14 

B.A. LL.B. Entrance List 2025-2¬ 
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